COGNOME
UOMINI

1 TORTI
2 DELLE MONACHE
3 BENTIVOGLIO
4 JACOMELLI
5 VIOLA
6 CESARINI
7 COSTANZO
8 GRASSI
9 SFONDAILMONDO
10 ROSSATO
11 ROJO
12 RUGGERI
13 D'AURIZIO
14 ARRAGIADA
15 SPIDONI
16 CICCHELLA
17 BIAGIANTI
18 DOMMI
19 FACCIO
20 MOTTINI
21 RIGACCI
22 GENTILI
23 DI PIETRO
24 ISIDORI
25 MINUTO
26 MICCOLIS
27 ANGELI

NOME

PAOLO
FEDERICO
ENZO
FRANCESCO
IACOPO
GIORGIO
FIORENZO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMILIANO
MICHELE
PABLO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
PEDRO PABLO
MANUELE
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
NICOLAS
GIANNI
FABRIZIO
GIACOMO
ETTORE
ANGELO
STEFANO
ROBERTO

PETT

379
397
405
401
309
503
504
348
404
406
470
501
344
486
513
335
514
473
380
488
325
495
471
414
350
341
500

SOCIETA

ATLETICA GROSSETO

ASD ZONA TEAM OLIMPIC

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASD TRISPORT COSTA D'ARGENTO
ASD TRISPORT COSTA D'ARGENTO
POL. ATL. MONTALTO

ASD TRISPORT COSTA D'ARGENTO
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ASD TRISPORT COSTA D'ARGENTO
ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
COMITATO UISP ORVIETO

SDS L'AQUILA

UISP

ASD ZONA TEAM OLIMPIC
CENTRO MILITARE VETERINARIO
MAREMMA EXTREME

IL PONTE SCANDICCI

UISP ROMA

UISP

PROBIKE FIRENZE ASD

ATHLETIC CLUB FOLLONICA
INDIPENDENTE

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ASD ZONA TEAM OLIMPIC
ECOMARATONA ROMA

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

TEMPO

1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H

30.12
33.14
33.15
38.00
38.05
39.06
39.15
39.21
39.34
41.12
42.10
42.16
43.15
43.22
43.57
44.20
44 .47
46.10
47.55
49.20
49.32
49.51
50.09
50.28
50.40
51.10
51.47



28 BARLOZZI
29 PRUDENZA
30 STELLA

31 ORSOLINI
32 AGOSTINI
33 CITRA'

34 SANTILLI

35 BAUSANI

36 ANTONELLA
37 D'ANTONIO
38 SBARRINI
39 TANDA

40 REPICI

41 FERRI

42 RIGACCI

43 PALLASSINI
44 BRETTI

45 PETRUCCI
46 ZANNERINI
47 BOTTACCI
48 ROSSI

49 MAGI

50 IACOMELLI
51 BOTTACCI
52 PANCONI

53 LILLA

54 LOFFREDO
55 CAMILLETTI
56 MARTORANA
57 SABATINI

GERARDO
GIORGIO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
MARCO
FABIO
DAVID
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
DANIEL
ROBERTO
CARLO
ADRIANO
GIOVANNI
GUIDO
TOMMASO
PIETRO
ROBERTO
FLAVIO
FEDERICO
PAOLO
ANDREA
ARCHIMEDE
MARCO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
GIANPATRIZIO

336
438
389
358
449
428
493
320
395
347
443
459
474
370
332
349
410
508
515
479
441
396
382
480
476
478
326
430
351
505

ASD G.S. REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATHLETIC CLUB FOLLONICA
ASCOLI AVIS MARATHON

IL RIVELLINO

ASD I CINGHIALI

GRUPPO POD. 4* STORMO GROSSETO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
INDIPENDENTE

G.S. POD AREZZO

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
G.S.FILIPPIDE

INDIPENDENTE
INDIPENDENTE

TUTTO BIKE TEAM KONA ASD
ATLETICA FOLLOCHINESE
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
A.S.D.COSTA D'ARGENTO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
INDIPENDENTE

UISP ROMA

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
G.S.FILIPPIDE

A.S. ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
ASCOLI AVIS MARATHON

ASD SIENARUNNERS

ORVIETO POLISPORTIVA

1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H

51.50
52.00
52.50
53.15
53.40
53.50
54.25
54.26
56.10
56.20
56.21
57.20
57.25
58.01
58.02
58.04
59.01
00.00
00.02
00.04
00.06
00.08
00.10
01.55
01.57
02.30
02.32
02.35
02.40
02.45



58 POSSANZA
59 ZUCCARINO
60 BARRASO
61 GREGORI
62 BENEDETTI
63 TRISOLINI
64 COLANERA
65 RICASOLI
66 DURI

67 PETRICCA
68 ERCOLANI
69 JENNINGS
70 MAIETTO

71 SCIFONI

72 SPADA

73 FUNARI

74 PALLINI

75 ROSATI

76 CRISTI

77 IGNSTI

78 TORELLI

79 CELLAI

80 ZANNERINI
81 MASELLA
82 FARINA

83 SCAPPATURA
84 NOCE

85 MICHELANGELI
86 SOFFI

87 GOLVELLI

ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
CRISTIANO
LUCA
GIAMPIERO
MARCO
ANDREA
MAURO
ROBERTO
ANTHONY
MASSIMO
ADRIANO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
FABIO
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
ANGELO
STEFANO
VITTORIO
VINCENZO PAOLO
LETTERIO
ANTONIO
AURELIO
GIAMPIERO
GIOVANNI

407
511
317
512
376
434
306
323
510
437
393
360
502
367
357
487
381
435
436
519
413
342
318
446
453
333
482
464
439
316

ASD ZONA TEAM OLIMPIC
ASD ZONA TEAM OLIMPIC

ASD G.S. REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

ASD ZONA TEAM OLIMPIC

ASD TRISPORT COSTA D'ARGENTO

LIBERTAS ELLERA

GRUPPO POD. 4* STORMO GROSSETO

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
ASD ZONA TEAM OLIMPIC
LIBERTAS ELLERA

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

LBM SPORT

POL. ATL. MONTALTO

LBM SPORT

PFIZER TEAM

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
TORRE DEL MANGIA SIENA
LIBERTAS ELLERA

RUNNERS BARBERINO

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S.AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

ASD PARKSTRAIL

ASD MUGELLO OUTDOOR

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ERNICA RUNNING

PARKTRAIL PROMOTION
LIBERTAS ELLERA

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'

2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H

02.49
02.55
03.00
03.02
03.35
04.05
04.20
04.30
04.50
04.51
05.50
05.55
05.59
06.00
06.10
07.20
08.00
08.20
08.30
09.15
09.20
10.20
10.21
11.00
12.05
12.08
12.10
12.12
13.20
13.25



88 PERRONE CAPANO
89 PIRO

90 CALABRESE
91 IACOBONI
92 ROSSETTI
93 CARROZZA
94 BARBARO
95 BENEDETTI
96 LA ROSA

97 ZUCCHERINO
98 CANAPARI
99 DEL CIELLO
100 TORRI

101 GIANNINI
102 LISCI

103 LACERRA
104 BERNARDI
105 TANONI

106 MICOZZI
107 LANDINI
108 COSTANZO
109 SCHIAVON
110 LACETERA
111 ZUFFI

112 LENTINI CAMPALLEGGIO

113 AMADIO

114 COCOCCIONI
115 BOFFA

116 DE ANTONI
117 ZAGNI

MARCO
STEFANO
DOMENICO
SIMONE
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO
MASSIMO
ENRICO
FRANCESCO
LUCIANO
SERGIO
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
FIORENZO
ANDREA
DAVID
GIULIANO
CLAUDIO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
NICOLA
ANDREA
PAOLO
GIANNI
DANIELE
ADOLFO
ANDREA
MASSIMO

312
319
356
366
378
390
432
365
372
494
411
343
377
369
307
452
461
403
310
402
509
371
448
329
359
387
388
450
485
384

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
GRUPPO POD. 4* STORMO GROSSETO
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
INDIPENDENTE

CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA SAVONESE

ASD TRISPORT COSTA D'ARGENTO
INDIPENDENTE

LBM SPORT

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
ECOMARATONA ROMA

LIBERTY ATLETIC

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

OUTDOOR RIETI

POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE

VERSILIA TRIATHLON
ATL.AMATORI AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
ASD VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM
ASD TRISPORT COSTA D'ARGENTO
ASD G.S. REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
LBM SPORT

ASD ECOMARATONA DEI MONTI CIMINI
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
INDIPENDENTE

INDIPENDENTE

AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
G.S. PETER PAN

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H

14.15
14.40
14.44
16.00
16.30
16.50
17.50
18.00
19.40
20.10
20.50
20.52
20.54
22.10
22.25
23.10
23.11
23.50
25.50
25.54
27.10
28.30
28.31
28.32
28.34
29.00
29.01
29.30
32.00
32.50



118 BARBIERI
119 AGNORELLI
120 TEDESCO
121 CAMUSSO
122 AQUILINI

123 ORDONEZ TACURI

124 SANTINELLI
125 ARENI
126 PERNI
127 SENSINI
128 MARIANI
129 BACCONI
130 BRUNELLO
131 BATTISTA
132 IMPERI
133 ROSSI
134 CIANCHI
135 GOLVELLI
136 ROSOLINO
137 ARONICA
138 MARZANO
139 IORIO
140 MASSARA
141 DI PASTENA
142 GUIDOBALDI
DONNE

1 MEGLI

2 DI BENEDETTO

3 MEROLA

4 AMBROSINI

IVAN
STEFANO
GENNARO
CLAUDIO
MASSIMO
ANGEL
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
FABIO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
LORENZO
PAOLO
PIETRO PAOLO
PIEPAOLO
MAX
ETTORE
ANTONINO
CLAUDIO
ENRICO
TOMMASO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
MASSIMO

MILENA
MARIKA
MARIA

SIMONA

415
383
454
507
313
516
392
517
498
499
433
447
445
440
400
355
398
315
409
444
417
497
418
412
321

374
465
506
458

POLISPORTIVA TORRAZZO MODENA
MARATHON CLUB MPS SIENA

ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

AVIGLIANO GALAXY

AMATORI POD.TERNI

LIBERTAS ELLERA

FAI COME FARESTI TEAM

FAI COME FARESTI TEAM

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'

ASD ECOMARATONA DEI MONTI CIMINI
ASD SBR3

ASD SBR3

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'

PODISTICA ALSIUM

PODISTICA ALSIUM

ASS.DILETTANTE PODISTICA TIBURTINA
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
ASS.DILETTANTE PODISTICA TIBURTINA
ASS.DILETTANTE PODISTICA TIBURTINA
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO

ASD TRISPORT COSTA D'ARGENTO
GRUPPO POD. 4* STORMO GROSSETO
PARKTRAIL PROMOTION

2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H

1H
2H
2H
2H

32.52
35.50
35.55
40.30
43.10
43.12
44.20
45.00
49.00
49.02
49.04
50.40
51.25
52.40
54.10
54.50
54.51
56.22
57.52
57.54
00.50
03.21
05.18
07.25
17.00

58.03
01.48
04.21
10.10



5 PIASTRA
6 MORI
7 SORTINO
8 PASSALACQUA
9 PASSALACQUA
10 MONESTIROLI
11 MOZO FLORES
12 DELLA ROCCA
13 PECKA
14 AGOSTI
15 MISANO
16 ROMANO
17 ORLANDINI
18 FERRANTI
19 KAARNI
20 ROSSI
21 PRATO
22 FACCIOTTI
23 PALLOTTI
24 VIOLANTI
25 VILLACORTA
26 TAGARELLI
27 FONTANI
28 PACIOTTI

FEDERICA
ALESSANDRA
VALERIA
MORENA
GIORGIA EFREM
ANGELICA
LAURA
PATRIZIA
TERESA
AZZURRA
CLAUDIA
CAROLINA
SUSANNA
PATRIZIA
MINNA
PAMELA
DONATELLA
LUCIA
ILARIA
CRISTINA
VERONICA
MONICA
LICIA
DANIELA

424
423
457
362
361
385
483
353
496
328
489
490
364
468
363
327
386
467
456
339
518
322
340
331

ATLETICA PERUGIA

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
INDIPENDENTE
INDIPENDENTE

LIBERI PODISTI VITERBO
G.S.FILIPPIDE

ASD ZONA TEAM OLIMPIC

AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO

MEZZANA LE LUMACHE
G.S. PETER PAN

ASTRA - A.S. TRASTEVERE
ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA
PARKTRAIL PROMOTION
ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
ASD SIENARUNNERS
PODISTICA ALSIUM
INDIPENDENTE

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ATL. CAPRAIA E LIMITE
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'

2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
3H
3H
3H
4H

11.30
13.15
13.22
17.30
17.31
18.45
19.42
21.05
23.51
24.10
29.20
30.45
32.54
41.10
44.21
49.05
56.20
57.44
57.53
58.20
09.10
17.01
20.25
10.00



